COUNCILLOR GENERAL COMPLAINTS REGISTER

1. Allegation of misuse of council equipment, storage

Part Sub. Panel made one order to pay RCC $4500 in regards to

fi iate i . 2. Allegati fb h of llegation 1
1130 25/08/2015 2 allegations of 'Misconduct’ Cr Ogilvie Referred to DILGP | 12/08/2016 | © '"oppropriateimages. 2. Allegation otbreach of —jaliegation
trust, failure to record directorship in a register of
interests
Allegations of releasing confidential information and Discontinued on advise from DILGP
1182 15/01/2016 Allegations of 'Inappropriate Conduct' Cr Ogilvie Referred to DILGP 11/11/2016 & . ) & .
making public statements that were incorrect
Referred by DILGP & Lacki bst dvised by DILGP, no furth tion i
1242 14/07/2016 Allegations of 'Inappropriate conduct' Mayor Williams ererred oy 24/11/2016 Allegations of potential conflict of interest by Mayor ac |‘ng subs .ance as a. vised by noturtheractionin
CCcC relation to this complaint
Mayor Williams, Cr . . o Lacking substance as advised by DILGP, no further action in
1243 14/07/2016 Allegations of 'Inappropriate conduct' y m Referred by DILGP 24/11/2016 |Allegations of failure to declare and deal with interests I, §su , . v Y ! ont
Hardman, Cr Beard relation to this complaint
Lacking substance
1245 27/07/2016 Allegations of 'Inappropriate Conduct' Cr Edwards NA 11/09/2016 Allegations of the waiving of a parking infringement
Lacking Subst
Referred to CCC & Allegations of misleading community by not disclosing acking sbstance
1250 3/08/2016 Allegations of 'Corrupt Conduct' Mayor Williams DILGP 10/07/2017 interests and/or gifts received and alleged failure to
disclose same at a Council meeting
Allegati f Discriminatory behavi d acti Lacking Subst
1290 24/10/2016 Allegation of 'Inappropriate Conduct' Cr Edwards NA 30/11/2016 egations |scr|m|r1a OrY ehaviodrs and actions | tacking substance
and alleged insulting comments
Allegations of unknown councillor disclosing Part-Substantiated
. . . . . . . Referred to DILGP & i L . ] )
1335 8/02/2017 Allegations of 'Inappropriate Conduct' |unidentifiable Councillor ccc 12/09/2017 confidential information relating to a recruitment
process
Altercation on Social Media page that is alleged as |Substantiated. Cr reprimanded by Mayor, regarding social
1338 20/02/2017 Allegation of 'Inappropriate Conduct' Cr Gleeson NA 26/04/2017 I I, 'a pag , I & ! . I . p ! yvay garding sod
offensive and threatening media use and policies
Lacking Subst
1360 4/05/2017 Allegation of 'Inappropriate Conduct' Cr Gleeson NA 28/06/2017 | Allegation of comments made as offensive and untrue acking substance
Allegations of inappropriate conduct during visit to a |Part-Substantiated. Councillor reprimanded by the Mayor for
rivate resident & invited Facebook comment on RCC |i iat duct and behaving i that is bel
1371 2/08/2017 Allegation of 'Inappropriate Conduct' Cr Gleeson NA 23/10/2017 priv I vt inappropriate conduct and benaving fn a manner that IS below

Facebook site following online Story in Redland City
Bulletin

what is expected of a Redland City Councillor.

31/10/2017



